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2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

06 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 JACKSONVILLE STATE 10 1 1,027 1,030 1,116 1,045 1,064 1,014 1,106 967 1,034 1,095 1,072 5,282 6,288 11,570 210.4

2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 10 1 918 1,021 1,096 967 1,061 994 1,144 1,104 1,005 1,045 1,099 5,063 6,391 11,454 208.3

3 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 2 1,090 1,010 948 1,028 1,019 945 1,032 1,104 943 1,161 1,114 5,095 6,299 11,394 207.2

4 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 5 6 942 992 1,024 947 976 945 1,200 966 1,096 1,086 1,053 4,881 6,346 11,227 204.1

5 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 4 7 913 1,093 1,031 988 982 987 929 1,145 991 1,024 949 5,007 6,025 11,032 200.6

6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 5 6 934 1,052 1,005 1,008 1,035 955 1,074 1,046 961 881 948 5,034 5,865 10,899 198.2

7 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 8 3 1,103 1,010 925 943 906 1,015 980 994 1,035 941 995 4,887 5,960 10,847 197.2

8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 6 5 946 949 1,029 1,054 1,012 988 967 968 971 855 1,081 4,990 5,830 10,820 196.7

9 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 3 8 958 892 880 996 984 989 1,028 953 908 927 902 4,710 5,707 10,417 189.4

10 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 4 7 923 939 968 1,023 934 928 910 958 969 897 964 4,787 5,626 10,413 189.3

11 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 2 9 855 950 937 787 817 946 778 868 839 955 803 4,346 5,189 9,535 173.4

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 11 909 764 802 772 756 896 821 853 917 857 849 4,003 5,193 9,196 167.2

13 0 - - -

14 0 - - -

15 0 - - -

16 0 - - -

17 0 - - -

18 0 - - -

19 0 - - -

20 0 - - -

21 0 - - -



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
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Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 JACKSONVILLE STATE 12 1 1,027 1,030 1,116 1,045 1,064 1,014 1,106 967 1,034 1,095 1,072 5,282 6,288 2,325 13,895 66 210.5

2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,090 1,010 948 1,028 1,019 945 1,032 1,104 943 1,161 1,114 5,095 6,299 2,166 13,560 66 205.5

3 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 11 2 918 1,021 1,096 967 1,061 994 1,144 1,104 1,005 1,045 1,099 5,063 6,391 2,577 14,031 68 206.3

4 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 5 8 942 992 1,024 947 976 945 1,200 966 1,096 1,086 1,053 4,881 6,346 2,436 13,663 68 200.9

5 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 7 6 934 1,052 1,005 1,008 1,035 955 1,074 1,046 961 881 948 5,034 5,865 2,637 13,536 67 202.0

6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 946 949 1,029 1,054 1,012 988 967 968 971 855 1,081 4,990 5,830 2,186 13,006 66 197.1

7 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 1,103 1,010 925 943 906 1,015 980 994 1,035 941 995 4,887 5,960 2,771 13,618 69 197.4

8 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 4 9 913 1,093 1,031 988 982 987 929 1,145 991 1,024 949 5,007 6,025 2,469 13,501 68 198.5

9 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 6 7 923 939 968 1,023 934 928 910 958 969 897 964 4,787 5,626 1,706 12,119 64 189.4

10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 4 9 958 892 880 996 984 989 1,028 953 908 927 902 4,710 5,707 1,862 12,279 65 188.9

11 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 3 10 855 950 937 787 817 946 778 868 839 955 803 4,346 5,189 1,577 11,112 64 173.6

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 13 909 764 802 772 756 896 821 853 917 857 849 4,003 5,193 1,684 10,880 65 167.4

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

219 196 239 176 184 210 202

JACKSONVILLE STATE

JACKSONVILLE STATE 1st Place

190 203 202 224 151 160 4 284 183 198 234

223 163 169 185 164 212 190

1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

192 204 167 196 143 223 183 3rd Place

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

211 232 172 207 256 191 152 179 190 203

1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

223 199 235 185 223 183 194 4th Place

1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

5

193 194 217 199 191 140

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 5th Place

190 189 169 191 190 195 211 8 172 179 189 193 214

200 179 234 169 255 202

1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

213 191 241 204 204 175 216 7th Place

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

168 178 191 161 220 200 222 258 176 299 236 224

0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

203 194 223 181 205 224 201 8th Place

0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

9

181 189 172 203 196

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 9th Place

151 191 173 176 158 12 222 201 170 181 147

191 154 161 160 169

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

10th Place

10 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

205 167 194 169 11th Place

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY STEPHEN F. AUSTIN

193 144 176 185 188 223 220 187 160 181

1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 11 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

203 154 192 142 12th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanes 13&14

Lanes 9&10

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN

Lanes 13&14

Lanes 5&6

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

JACKSONVILLE STATE

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8

Lanes 3&4

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

Lanes 9&10Lanes 7&8

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4 Lanes 5&6

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

3&4 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 855                       UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 942 3&4 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,045 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 967

5&6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,090 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 946 5&6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 996                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1,023

7&8 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 958                       NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,103 7&8 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,008 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 947

9&10 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,027 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 923 9&10 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 988                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054

11&12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 934                       VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 913 11&12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 772                NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 943

13&14 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 909                       YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 918 13&14 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 787                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,028

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

3&4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 949                       MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 892 3&4 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 756                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 934

5&6 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,010 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 992 5&6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,035 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,064

7&8 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,010 7&8 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 817                MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 984

9&10 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,052 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 764 9&10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 906                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,019

11&12 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 950                       JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,030 11&12 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 982                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,061

13&14 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,093 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 939 13&14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 976                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,012

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

3&4 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,005 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 948 3&4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 987                NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,015

5&6 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 937                       VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,031 5&6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 896                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 946

7&8 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 802                       SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,029 7&8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 945                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 928

9&10 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 880                       YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,096 9&10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 994                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 945

11&12 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 968                       UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,024 11&12 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,014 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 988

13&14 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 925                       JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,116 13&14 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 955                MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 989

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

3&4 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,028 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,106 3&4 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,161 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,024

5&6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 967                       YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,144 5&6 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 897                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 881

7&8 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,200 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 929 7&8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 855                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 955

9&10 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 778                       LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,074 9&10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,086 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,095

11&12 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 980                       STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 910 11&12 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 927                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 857

13&14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,032 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 821 13&14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,045 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 941

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

3&4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,104 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,046 3&4 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 964                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,081

5&6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,145 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 953 5&6 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,072 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,114

7&8 JACKSONVILLE STATE 967                       PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 853 7&8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 995                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 948

9&10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 968                       NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 994 9&10 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 849                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 949

11&12 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 966                       ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,104 11&12 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,099 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 803

13&14 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 958                       SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 868 13&14 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 902                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,053

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

3&4 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,035 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 839 3&4

5&6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,096 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 917 5&6

7&8 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 969                       YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,005 7&8

9&10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 943                       MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 908 9&10

11&12 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 971                       LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 961 11&12

13&14 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1,034 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 991 13&14

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME   1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

1 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 247 211 235 264 236 225 1,418 6 236.33

2 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 246 247 268 192 197 222 1,372 6 228.67

3 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL JACKSONVILLE STATE 219 225 228 230 264 196 1,362 6 227.00

4 VANDUINEN, KARLI ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 211 246 223 205 243 210 1,338 6 223.00

5 HAGERMAN, REBECCA JACKSONVILLE STATE 218 257 205 215 220 217 1,332 6 222.00

6 MARTIN, JILLIAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 172 269 198 206 235 216 1,296 6 216.00

7 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 190 223 214 233 204 223 1,287 6 214.50

8 MOORE, KIRSTEN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 181 227 178 223 237 236 1,282 6 213.67

9 HARTZLER, BRENNA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 206 270 201 202 177 209 1,265 6 210.83

10 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 187 220 202 172 236 247 1,264 6 210.67

11 PETERS, PAIGE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 212 185 233 227 208 198 1,263 6 210.50

12 BUNK, HOPE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 200 231 212 179 206 218 1,246 6 207.67

13 ROSALES, PATRICIA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 208 225 244 200 175 189 1,241 6 206.83

14 BRUNNER, MORGAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 234 235 202 184 214 165 1,234 6 205.67

15 NEWBERRY, CHLOE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 255 194 229 189 194 160 1,221 6 203.50

16 AVILEZ, MAYA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 181 212 224 233 167 204 1,221 6 203.50

17 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 203 204 194 226 183 203 1,213 6 202.17

18 GEORGE, MEGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 212 183 232 237 194 155 1,213 6 202.17

19 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 177 216 232 178 201 200 1,204 6 200.67

20 ALLEN, ISABEL JACKSONVILLE STATE 223 205 206 156 201 211 1,202 6 200.33

21 KERRIGAN, JULIANA STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 236 189 237 192 158 190 1,202 6 200.33

22 GRAY, KAIA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 188 198 210 176 201 228 1,201 6 200.17

23 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 194 180 245 178 169 233 1,199 6 199.83

24 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 198 178 246 191 206 179 1,198 6 199.67

25 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 169 167 224 221 212 199 1,192 6 198.67

26 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 205 200 212 208 164 203 1,192 6 198.67

27 VARANO, VICTORIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 192 178 221 230 202 167 1,190 6 198.33

28 BUCHERT, ALEXIS UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 179 245 180 185 193 203 1,185 6 197.50

29 MAXWELL, ANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 193 202 166 193 219 201 1,174 6 195.67

30 TREXLER, KYLEE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 161 199 192 183 214 213 1,162 6 193.67

31 SARNTON, RAMITA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 202 221 191 199 144 195 1,152 6 192.00

32 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 191 225 172 231 169 159 1,147 6 191.17

33 GORDON, JAYDA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 192 193 179 199 196 187 1,146 6 191.00

34 BEYER, BRYSTAL STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 189 173 143 199 224 202 1,130 6 188.33

35 BARTELT, LAURA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 214 218 183 158 158 198 1,129 6 188.17

36 ROGERS, JAILYN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 179 167 163 225 213 169 1,116 6 186.00

37 CAVENDER, KAITLYN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 174 194 210 193 159 179 1,109 6 184.83

38 MCCOY, STEPHANIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 194 196 167 195 149 194 1,095 6 182.50

39 FUENTES, MIRANDA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 205 137 178 200 189 178 1,087 6 181.17

40 WILSON, NYLA SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 232 170 174 135 220 156 1,087 6 181.17

41 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 174 179 192 180 177 159 1,061 6 176.83

42 ADAMS, ASHLEY SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 184 166 161 172 194 174 1,051 6 175.17

43 MYERS, JALYNE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 155 180 168 184 156 179 1,022 6 170.33

44 MOORE, AMANI PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 201 159 174 167 129 158 988 6 164.67

45 BALLARD, ALYSSA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 182 200 231 191 170 0 974 5 194.80

46 QUINNEY, KELSEY SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 163 142 179 159 180 146 969 6 161.50

47 BOLDEN, JERMYAH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 188 133 191 148 148 158 966 6 161.00

48 LEIENDECKER, ABBIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 190 225 226 139 0 184 964 5 192.80

49 ROBB, KATIE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 177 193 177 213 0 203 963 5 192.60

50 LEWIS, CAROLINE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 143 152 154 167 187 147 950 6 158.33

51 LICAUSI, MORGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 138 0 172 182 177 212 881 5 176.20

52 BREEDLOVE, LANI UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 141 0 0 239 245 200 825 4 206.25

53 CHANNELL, KAILEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 267 167 194 195 823 4 205.75

54 LINDLEY, HALEY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 193 176 250 200 819 4 204.75

55 SMITH, KAYLA JACKSONVILLE STATE 206 216 147 0 0 246 815 4 203.75

56 PATTISON, MARANDA JACKSONVILLE STATE 148 203 181 0 0 202 734 4 183.50

57 ONG, RACHEL SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 223 192 231 646 3 215.33

58 KIDDLE, AUBREY ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 221 209 154 0 0 584 3 194.67



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME   1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

59 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 214 167 0 0 0 189 570 3 190.00

60 KATEN, MELANIE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 199 177 170 0 0 0 546 3 182.00

61 DE LA FUENTE, CASSIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 210 172 155 0 0 0 537 3 179.00

62 WARNER, MATLYN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 153 0 0 159 0 205 517 3 172.33

63 THOMA, MAGGIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 180 0 0 0 0 279 459 2 229.50

64 HENDERSON, DANNIELLE JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 0 0 219 214 0 433 2 216.50

65 GARCIA, LAURA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 186 225 411 2 205.50

66 WARKEL, ANNA JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 0 0 214 196 0 410 2 205.00

67 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 187 199 0 0 0 0 386 2 193.00

68 HEADY, KATIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 189 174 0 0 0 363 2 181.50

69 BUCHERT, DESIREE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 205 152 0 0 0 357 2 178.50

70 CHAVEZ, MALAYA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 264 0 264 1 264.00

71 BURGIN, SAVANNAH NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 211 0 211 1 211.00

72 GATTENBY, CARLEN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 176 0 0 0 0 176 1 176.00

73 SAMS, JULIANA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 174 0 0 174 1 174.00

74 STRETCH, JENNA LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 159 0 159 1 159.00

75 DAVILA, FRANCES STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 0 0 0 144 0 144 1 144.00

76 GRANATA, AMANDA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

77 NASSBERG, SARALYNE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

78 HITT, KAYLEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

79 MILLER, HANNAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

80 HELTNE, NATALIE MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

81 SCHNURR, JESSICA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

82 PARIS, KATIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

83 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

84 ALEXANDER, SKYLAR PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

85 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

86 DRESCHER, ELLIE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

87 FEHLNER, OLIVIA JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

88 KENT, NATALIE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

89 STRAUB, MELANIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

90 CASMAN, LEXI SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

91 SAND, ALLYSON LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

92 LOREDO, JENNIFER VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

93 STULL, GRACE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

94 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL

        1 JACKSONVILLE STATE

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 219 225 228 230 264 196 1,362 6 227.0 145 164 233 218 222 Game 1 219 284 #N/A

1 HAGERMAN, REBECCA 218 257 205 215 220 217 1,332 6 222.0 221 201 225 188 203 Game 2 196 183 #N/A

1 PATTISON, MARANDA 148 203 181 - - 202 734 4 183.5 211 245 234 215 181 Game 3 239 198 #N/A

1 SMITH, KAYLA 206 216 147 - - 246 815 4 203.8 227 176 186 227 224 Game 4 176 234 #N/A

1 ALLEN, ISABEL 223 205 206 156 201 211 1,202 6 200.3 223 244 238 197 234 Game 5 184 - #N/A

1 WARKEL, ANNA - - - 214 196 - 410 2 205.0 Game 6 210 - #N/A

1 COVARRUBIAS, KEYLA - - - - - - - - 0.0 Game 7 202 - #N/A

1 HENDERSON, DANNIELLE - - - 219 214 - 433 2 216.5 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

1 FEHLNER, OLIVIA - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 , - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Total 1,014 1,106 967 1,034 1,095 1,072 6,288 30 1048.0 1,027 1,030 1,116 1,045 1,064 5,282 Total 1,426 899 #N/A

1 Opponent Score 988 1,028 853 991 1,086 1,114 6,060 1010.0 923 950 925 967 1,035 4,800 Opponent Score 1,306 724 #N/A

1 Opponent SHU MRY PVAM VAN NEB ARK SFA SOU NCAT YSU LTU Opponent NEB ARK #N/A

1 W/L W W W W W L 5 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 4-3 4-0 #N/A

1

        2  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 
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 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 PARIS, KATIE - - - - - - - - 0.00 177 156 164 200 222 Game 1 200 172 #N/A

        2 ONG, RACHEL - - - 223 192 231 646 3 215.33 223 192 187 212 199 Game 2 179 179 #N/A

        2 DE LA FUENTE, CASSIE 210 172 155 - - - 537 3 179.00 179 202 235 212 201 Game 3 234 189 #N/A

        2 MCCOY, STEPHANIE 194 196 167 195 149 194 1,095 6 182.50 154 205 210 206 165 Game 4 169 193 #N/A

        2 CASMAN, LEXI - - - - - - - - 0.00 213 194 233 224 225 Game 5 255 214 #N/A

        2 GRAY, KAIA 188 198 210 176 201 228 1,201 6 200.17 Game 6 202 - #N/A

        2 SARNTON, RAMITA 202 221 191 199 144 195 1,152 6 192.00 Game 7 - - #N/A

        2 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 194 180 245 178 169 233 1,199 6 199.83 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

        2 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        2 Total 988 967 968 971 855 1,081 5,830 30 971.7 946 949 1,029 1,054 1,012 4,990 Total 1,239 947 #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,014 1,144 994 961 955 964 6,032 1005.3 1,090 892 802 988 976 4,748 Opponent Score 1,134 1,193 #N/A

        2 Opponent JAX YSU NCAT LTU SOU SFA ARK MRY PVAM VAN NEB Opponent VAN LTU #N/A
        2 W/L L L L W L W 2 - 4 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-2 1-4 #N/A
        2 

        3  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 
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        3 BUCHERT, ALEXIS 179 245 180 185 193 203 1,185 6 197.50 212 139 171 173 181 Game 1 223 190 #N/A

        3 BREEDLOVE, LANI 141 - - 239 245 200 825 4 206.25 166 216 212 224 235 Game 2 163 203 #N/A

        3 HARTZLER, BRENNA 206 270 201 202 177 209 1,265 6 210.83 203 168 174 203 168 Game 3 169 202 #N/A

        3 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 247 211 235 264 236 225 1,418 6 236.33 170 258 231 193 189 Game 4 185 224 #N/A

        3 MARTIN, JILLIAN 172 269 198 206 235 216 1,296 6 216.00 191 211 236 154 203 Game 5 164 151 #N/A

        3 BUCHERT, DESIREE - 205 152 - - - 357 2 178.50 Game 6 212 160 #N/A

        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 190 - #N/A

        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

        3 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        3 Total 945 1,200 966 1,096 1,086 1,053 6,346 30 1057.7 942 992 1,024 947 976 4,881 Total 1,306 1,130 #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 994 929 1,104 917 1,095 902 5,941 990.2 855 1,010 968 1,008 1,012 4,853 Opponent Score 1,426 1,269 #N/A

        3 Opponent YSU VAN ARK PVAM JAX MRY SOU NCAT SFA LTU SHU Opponent JAX YSU #N/A
        3 W/L L W L W L W 3 - 3 W L W L L 2 - 3 W/L 3-4 2-4 #N/A
        3 

        4  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 
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 Baker 
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        4 VARANO, VICTORIA 192 178 221 230 202 167 1,190 6 198.33 193 192 231 187 194 Game 1 193 190 #N/A

        4 CHANNELL, KAILEE - - 267 167 194 195 823 4 205.75 161 203 191 180 190 Game 2 194 189 #N/A

        4 THESIER, CAROLINE 214 167 - - - 189 570 3 190.00 166 193 215 193 177 Game 3 217 169 #N/A

        4 LINDLEY, HALEY - - 193 176 250 200 819 4 204.75 191 279 149 173 220 Game 4 199 191 #N/A

        4 PETERS, PAIGE 212 185 233 227 208 198 1,263 6 210.50 202 226 245 255 201 Game 5 191 190 #N/A

        4 KENT, NATALIE - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 140 195 #N/A

        4 HITT, KAYLEE - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - 211 #N/A

        4 BALLARD, ALYSSA 182 200 231 191 170 - 974 5 194.80 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        4 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA 187 199 - - - - 386 2 193.00

        4 LOREDO, JENNIFER - - - - - - - - 0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        4 Total 987 929 1,145 991 1,024 949 6,025 30 1004.2 913 1,093 1,031 988 982 5,007 Total 1,134 1,335 #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 1,015 1,200 953 1,034 1,161 849 6,212 1035.3 934 939 937 1,054 1,061 4,925 Opponent Score 1,239 1,340 #N/A

        4 Opponent NCAT NEB MRY JAX ARK PVAM LTU SFA SOU SHU YSU Opponent SHU NCAT #N/A
        4 W/L L L W L L W 2 - 4 L W W L L 2 - 3 W/L 2-4 3-4 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 
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        5 GEORGE, MEGAN 212 183 232 237 194 155 1,213 6 202.17 180 234 204 220 174 Game 1 205 223 #N/A

        5 BEYER, BRYSTAL 189 173 143 199 224 202 1,130 6 188.33 164 183 161 231 172 Game 2 167 220 #N/A

        5 HEADY, KATIE - 189 174 - - - 363 2 181.50 221 192 205 173 180 Game 3 194 187 #N/A

        5 DAVILA, FRANCES - - - - 144 - 144 1 144.00 179 154 205 219 173 Game 4 169 160 #N/A

        5 GATTENBY, CARLEN - 176 - - - - 176 1 176.00 179 176 193 180 235 Game 5 - 181 #N/A

        5 LICAUSI, MORGAN 138 - 172 182 177 212 881 5 176.20 Game 6 - - #N/A

        5 KERRIGAN, JULIANA 236 189 237 192 158 190 1,202 6 200.33 Game 7 - - #N/A

        5 WARNER, MATLYN 153 - - 159 - 205 517 3 172.33 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

        5 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        5 Total 928 910 958 969 897 964 5,626 30 937.7 923 939 968 1,023 934 4,787 Total 735 971 #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 945 980 868 1,005 881 1,081 5,760 960.0 1,027 1,093 1,024 996 756 4,896 Opponent Score 691 921 #N/A

        5 Opponent ARK NCAT SOU YSU LTU SHU JAX VAN NEB MRY PVAM Opponent SOU MRY #N/A
        5 W/L L L W L W L 2 - 4 L L L W W 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 4-1 #N/A
        5 

        6  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 
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        6 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA 174 179 192 180 177 159 1,061 6 176.83 234 192 169 203 208 Game 1 181 222 #N/A

        6 CAVENDER, KAITLYN 174 194 210 193 159 179 1,109 6 184.83 159 155 199 203 192 Game 2 189 201 #N/A

        6 HELTNE, NATALIE - - - - - - - - 0.00 198 192 183 191 214 Game 3 172 170 #N/A

        6 BARTELT, LAURA 214 218 183 158 158 198 1,129 6 188.17 175 183 153 185 194 Game 4 203 181 #N/A

        6 MAXWELL, ANNA 193 202 166 193 219 201 1,174 6 195.67 192 170 176 214 176 Game 5 196 147 #N/A

        6 BRUNNER, MORGAN 234 235 202 184 214 165 1,234 6 205.67 Game 6 - - #N/A

        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - - #N/A

        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

        6 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        6 Total 989 1,028 953 908 927 902 5,707 30 951.2 958 892 880 996 984 4,710 Total 941 921 #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 955 1,106 1,145 943 857 1,053 6,059 1009.8 1,103 949 1,096 1,023 817 4,988 Opponent Score 835 971 #N/A

        6 Opponent LTU JAX VAN ARK PVAM NEB NCAT SHU YSU SFA SOU Opponent PVAM SFA #N/A
        6 W/L W L L L W L 2 - 4 L L L L W 1 - 4 W/L 4-1 1-4 #N/A
        6 

        7  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
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        7 ENNIS, LYNDSAY 190 223 214 233 204 223 1,287 6 214.50 182 226 221 175 171 Game 1 192 211 #N/A

        7 BUNK, HOPE 200 231 212 179 206 218 1,246 6 207.67 198 173 188 198 225 Game 2 204 232 #N/A

        7 MOORE, KIRSTEN 181 227 178 223 237 236 1,282 6 213.67 188 187 245 198 224 Game 3 167 172 #N/A

        7 COTE, JADE 246 247 268 192 197 222 1,372 6 228.67 157 215 207 213 194 Game 4 196 207 #N/A

        7 MARX, MADYSON 177 216 232 178 201 200 1,204 6 200.67 193 220 235 183 247 Game 5 143 256 #N/A

        7 GRANATA, AMANDA - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 223 191 #N/A

        7 GRAMS, MEGAN - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 183 - #N/A

        7 MILLER, HANNAH - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        7 DRESCHER, ELLIE - - - - - - - - 0.00

        7 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        7 Total 994 1,144 1,104 1,005 1,045 1,099 6,391 30 1065.2 918 1,021 1,096 967 1,061 5,063 Total 1,308 1,269 #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 945 967 1,046 969 941 803 5,671 945.2 909 1,010 880 1,045 982 4,826 Opponent Score 1,442 1,130 #N/A

        7 Opponent NEB SHU LTU SFA NCAT SOU PVAM ARK MRY JAX VAN Opponent ARK NEB #N/A
        7 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 3-4 4-2 #N/A
        7 

        8  ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 
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        8 CHAVEZ, MALAYA - - - - 264 - 264 1 264.00 171 218 213 224 187 Game 1 223 152 #N/A

        8 STULL, EMMA 198 178 246 191 206 179 1,198 6 199.67 248 178 181 176 190 Game 2 199 179 #N/A

        8 THOMA, MAGGIE 180 - - - - 279 459 2 229.50 210 214 188 202 213 Game 3 235 190 #N/A

        8 VANDUINEN, KARLI 211 246 223 205 243 210 1,338 6 223.00 234 161 156 222 203 Game 4 185 203 #N/A

        8 WELCH, FAITH 187 220 202 172 236 247 1,264 6 210.67 227 239 210 204 226 Game 5 223 - #N/A

        8 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 169 167 224 221 212 199 1,192 6 198.67 Game 6 183 - #N/A

        8 NASSBERG, SARALYNE - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 194 - #N/A

        8 KIDDLE, AUBREY - 221 209 154 - - 584 3 194.67 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        8 SCHNURR, JESSICA - - - - - - - - 0.00

        8 STRAUB, MELANIE - - - - - - - - 0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        8 Total 945 1,032 1,104 943 1,161 1,114 6,299 30 1049.8 1,090 1,010 948 1,028 1,019 5,095 Total 1,442 724 #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 928 821 966 908 1,024 1,072 5,719 953.2 946 1,021 1,005 787 906 4,665 Opponent Score 1,308 899 #N/A

        8 Opponent SFA PVAM NEB MRY VAN JAX SHU YSU LTU SOU NCAT Opponent YSU JAX #N/A
        8 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 W L L W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 0-4 #N/A
        8 



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL

        9  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 
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        9 TREXLER, KYLEE 161 199 192 183 214 213 1,162 6 193.67 205 257 149 175 146 Game 1 213 258 #N/A

        9 LEIENDECKER, ABBIE 190 225 226 139 - 184 964 5 192.80 194 191 214 195 151 Game 2 191 176 #N/A

        9 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE 191 225 172 231 169 159 1,147 6 191.17 181 220 193 256 267 Game 3 241 299 #N/A

        9 ROSALES, PATRICIA 208 225 244 200 175 189 1,241 6 206.83 169 198 236 216 249 Game 4 204 236 #N/A

        9 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE 205 200 212 208 164 203 1,192 6 198.67 185 186 213 166 222 Game 5 204 224 #N/A

        9 SAND, ALLYSON - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 175 - #N/A

        9 STRETCH, JENNA - - - - 159 - 159 1 159.00 Game 7 216 - #N/A

        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

        9 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
        9 Total 955 1,074 1,046 961 881 948 5,865 30 977.5 934 1,052 1,005 1,008 1,035 5,034 Total 1,444 1,193 #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 989 778 1,104 971 897 995 5,734 955.7 913 764 948 947 1,064 4,636 Opponent Score 1,431 947 #N/A

        9 Opponent MRY SOU YSU SHU SFA NCAT VAN PVAM ARK NEB JAX Opponent NCAT SHU #N/A
        9 W/L L W L L L L 1 - 5 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-1 #N/A
        9 

      10 

 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE 

UNIVERSITY 
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Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 KATEN, MELANIE 199 177 170 - - - 546 3 182.00 215 158 190 189 200 Game 1 203 168 #N/A

      10 AVILEZ, MAYA 181 212 224 233 167 204 1,221 6 203.50 204 212 187 204 151 Game 2 194 178 #N/A

      10 NEWBERRY, CHLOE 255 194 229 189 194 160 1,221 6 203.50 198 212 210 189 181 Game 3 223 191 #N/A

      10 GARCIA, LAURA - - - - 186 225 411 2 205.50 247 178 183 169 176 Game 4 181 161 #N/A

      10 SAMS, JULIANA - - - 174 - - 174 1 174.00 239 250 155 192 198 Game 5 205 220 #N/A

      10 TOMASZEWSKI, LAUREN 203 204 194 226 183 203 1,213 6 202.17 Game 6 224 200 #N/A

      10 STULL, GRACE - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 201 222 #N/A

      10 BURGIN, SAVANNAH - - - - 211 - 211 1 211.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

      10 ROBB, KATIE 177 193 177 213 - 203 963 5 192.60

      10 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      10 Total 1,015 980 994 1,035 941 995 5,960 30 993.3 1,103 1,010 925 943 906 4,887 Total 1,431 1,340 #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 987 910 968 839 1,045 948 5,697 949.5 958 992 1,116 772 1,019 4,857 Opponent Score 1,444 1,335 #N/A

      10 Opponent VAN SFA SHU SOU YSU LTU MRY NEB JAX PVAM ARK Opponent LTU VAN #N/A
      10 W/L W W W W L W 5 - 1 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 4-3 #N/A
      10 

      11  SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 
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      11 WILSON, NYLA 232 170 174 135 220 156 1,087 6 181.17 157 175 179 213 128 Game 1 203 193 #N/A

      11 ADAMS, ASHLEY 184 166 161 172 194 174 1,051 6 175.17 194 208 170 152 247 Game 2 154 144 #N/A

      11 BOLDEN, JERMYAH 188 133 191 148 148 158 966 6 161.00 168 162 211 135 150 Game 3 192 176 #N/A

      11 QUINNEY, KELSEY 163 142 179 159 180 146 969 6 161.50 195 203 158 147 158 Game 4 142 185 #N/A

      11 ROGERS, JAILYN 179 167 163 225 213 169 1,116 6 186.00 141 202 219 140 134 Game 5 - 188 #N/A

      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 6 - - #N/A

      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - - #N/A

      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

      11 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      11 Total 946 778 868 839 955 803 5,189 30 864.8 855 950 937 787 817 4,346 Total 691 886 #N/A

      11 Opponent Score 896 1,074 958 1,035 855 1,099 5,917 986.2 942 1,030 1,031 1,028 984 5,015 Opponent Score 735 849 #N/A

      11 Opponent PVAM LTU SFA NCAT SHU YSU NEB JAX VAN ARK MRY Opponent SFA PVAM #N/A
      11 W/L W L L L W L 2 - 4 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-4 4-1 #N/A
      11 

      12  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 
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      12 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN - - - - - - - - 0.00 165 153 150 150 166 Game 1 191 151 #N/A

      12 GORDON, JAYDA 192 193 179 199 196 187 1,146 6 191.00 222 141 177 149 142 Game 2 154 191 #N/A

      12 FUENTES, MIRANDA 205 137 178 200 189 178 1,087 6 181.17 175 158 138 159 135 Game 3 161 173 #N/A

      12 LEWIS, CAROLINE 143 152 154 167 187 147 950 6 158.33 183 176 155 126 166 Game 4 160 176 #N/A

      12 MYERS, JALYNE 155 180 168 184 156 179 1,022 6 170.33 164 136 182 188 147 Game 5 169 158 #N/A

      12 MOORE, AMANI 201 159 174 167 129 158 988 6 164.67 Game 6 - - #N/A

      12 ALEXANDER, SKYLAR - - - - - - - - 0.00 Game 7 - - #N/A

      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00 Tie Breaker - - #N/A

      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00

      12 , - - - - - - - - 0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - -
      12 Total 896 821 853 917 857 849 5,193 30 865.5 909 764 802 772 756 4,003 Total 835 849 #N/A

      12 Opponent Score 946 1,032 967 1,096 927 949 5,917 986.2 918 1,052 1,029 943 934 4,876 Opponent Score 941 886 #N/A

      12 Opponent SOU ARK JAX NEB MRY VAN YSU LTU SHU NCAT SFA Opponent MRY SOU #N/A
      12 W/L L L L L L L 0 - 6 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 1-4 1-4 #N/A
      12 



2024 PVAM INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,090 946 0 0 5 218.0

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,010 1,021 0 0 5 202.0

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 1,005 0 0 5 189.6

Baker Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,028 787 0 0 5 205.6

Baker Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,019 906 0 0 5 203.8

Trad Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 945 928 0 0 5 189.0

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,032 821 0 0 5 206.4

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,104 966 0 0 5 220.8

Trad Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 908 0 0 5 188.6

Trad Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,161 1,024 0 0 5 232.2

Trad Match 06 JACKSONVILLE STATE 1 0 1,114 1,072 0 0 5 222.8

xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,442 1,308 7 206.0

xRND 2 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 724 899 4 181.0

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,560 12,591 0 0 66 205.5

JACKSONVILLE STATE Baker Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 1,027 923 0 0 5 205.4

Baker Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,030 950 0 0 5 206.0

Baker Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,116 925 0 0 5 223.2

Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,045 967 0 0 5 209.0

Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,064 1,035 0 0 5 212.8

Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 988 0 0 5 202.8

Trad Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,106 1,028 0 0 5 221.2

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 967 853 0 0 5 193.4

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,034 991 0 0 5 206.8

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,095 1,086 0 0 5 219.0

Trad Match 06 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,072 1,114 0 0 5 214.4

xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,426 1,306 7 203.7

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 899 724 4 224.8

JACKSONVILLE STATE Total 12 1 13,895 12,890 0 0 66 210.5

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 913 0 0 5 186.8

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,052 764 0 0 5 210.4

Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,005 948 0 0 5 201.0

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,008 947 0 0 5 201.6

Baker Match 05 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 1,035 1,064 0 0 5 207.0

Trad Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 955 989 0 0 5 191.0

Trad Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,074 778 0 0 5 214.8

Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,046 1,104 0 0 5 209.2

Trad Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 971 0 0 5 192.2

Trad Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 881 897 0 0 5 176.2

Trad Match 06 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 995 0 0 5 189.6

xRND 1 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,444 1,431 7 206.3

xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,193 947 5 238.6

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,536 12,748 0 0 67 202.0

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 958 1,103 0 0 5 191.6
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MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 892 949 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 880 1,096 0 0 5 176.0

Baker Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 996 1,023 0 0 5 199.2

Baker Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 984 817 0 0 5 196.8

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 989 955 0 0 5 197.8

Trad Match 02 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 1,028 1,106 0 0 5 205.6

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 953 1,145 0 0 5 190.6

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 908 943 0 0 5 181.6

Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 927 857 0 0 5 185.4

Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 902 1,053 0 0 5 180.4

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 941 835 5 188.2

xRND 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 921 971 5 184.2

MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 12,279 12,853 0 0 65 188.9

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,103 958 0 0 5 220.6

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,010 992 0 0 5 202.0

Baker Match 03 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 925 1,116 0 0 5 185.0

Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 772 0 0 5 188.6

Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 1,019 0 0 5 181.2

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,015 987 0 0 5 203.0

Trad Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 980 910 0 0 5 196.0

Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 994 968 0 0 5 198.8

Trad Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 839 0 0 5 207.0

Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 941 1,045 0 0 5 188.2

Trad Match 06 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 995 948 0 0 5 199.0

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,431 1,444 7 204.4

xRND 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,340 1,335 7 191.4

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,618 13,333 0 0 69 197.4

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 909 918 0 0 5 181.8

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 764 1,052 0 0 5 152.8

Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 802 1,029 0 0 5 160.4

Baker Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 772 943 0 0 5 154.4

Baker Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 756 934 0 0 5 151.2

Trad Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 896 946 0 0 5 179.2

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 821 1,032 0 0 5 164.2

Trad Match 03 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 853 967 0 0 5 170.6

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 917 1,096 0 0 5 183.4

Trad Match 05 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 927 0 0 5 171.4

Trad Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 949 0 0 5 169.8

xRND 1 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 835 941 5 167.0

xRND 2 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 886 5 169.8

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 0 13 10,880 12,620 0 0 65 167.4

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 946 1,090 0 0 5 189.2

Baker Match 02 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 949 892 0 0 5 189.8

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,029 802 0 0 5 205.8

Baker Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,054 988 0 0 5 210.8

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,012 976 0 0 5 202.4

Trad Match 01 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 988 1,014 0 0 5 197.6

Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 967 1,144 0 0 5 193.4
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SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 03 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 968 994 0 0 5 193.6

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 961 0 0 5 194.2

Trad Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 855 955 0 0 5 171.0

Trad Match 06 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 1,081 964 0 0 5 216.2

xRND 1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,239 1,134 6 206.5

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 947 1,193 5 189.4

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 13,006 13,107 0 0 66 197.1

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 855 942 0 0 5 171.0

Baker Match 02 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 950 1,030 0 0 5 190.0

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 937 1,031 0 0 5 187.4

Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 787 1,028 0 0 5 157.4

Baker Match 05 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 817 984 0 0 5 163.4

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 946 896 0 0 5 189.2

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 778 1,074 0 0 5 155.6

Trad Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 868 958 0 0 5 173.6

Trad Match 04 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 839 1,035 0 0 5 167.8

Trad Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 855 0 0 5 191.0

Trad Match 06 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 803 1,099 0 0 5 160.6

xRND 1 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 0 1 691 735 4 172.8

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 886 849 5 177.2

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 11,112 12,516 0 0 64 173.6

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN Baker Match 01 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 923 1,027 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 939 1,093 0 0 5 187.8

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 968 1,024 0 0 5 193.6

Baker Match 04 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,023 996 0 0 5 204.6
Baker Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 756 0 0 5 186.8

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 928 945 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 980 0 0 5 182.0

Trad Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 868 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 969 1,005 0 0 5 193.8

Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 897 881 0 0 5 179.4

Trad Match 06 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 964 1,081 0 0 5 192.8

xRND 1 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 735 691 4 183.8

xRND 2 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 921 5 194.2

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN Total 6 7 12,119 12,268 0 0 64 189.4

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 942 855 0 0 5 188.4

Baker Match 02 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 992 1,010 0 0 5 198.4

Baker Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 1,024 968 0 0 5 204.8

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 947 1,008 0 0 5 189.4

Baker Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 976 1,012 0 0 5 195.2

Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 945 994 0 0 5 189.0

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,200 929 0 0 5 240.0

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 966 1,104 0 0 5 193.2

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,096 917 0 0 5 219.2

Trad Match 05 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 1,086 1,095 0 0 5 217.2

Trad Match 06 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,053 902 0 0 5 210.6

xRND 1 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 1,306 1,426 7 186.6

xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,130 1,269 6 188.3
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UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 5 8 13,663 13,489 0 0 68 200.9

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 913 934 0 0 5 182.6

Baker Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 1,093 939 0 0 5 218.6

Baker Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,031 937 0 0 5 206.2

Baker Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 988 1,054 0 0 5 197.6

Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 982 1,061 0 0 5 196.4

Trad Match 01 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 987 1,015 0 0 5 197.4

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 929 1,200 0 0 5 185.8

Trad Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,145 953 0 0 5 229.0

Trad Match 04 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 991 1,034 0 0 5 198.2

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,024 1,161 0 0 5 204.8

Trad Match 06 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 949 849 0 0 5 189.8

xRND 1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,134 1,239 6 189.0

xRND 2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,335 1,340 7 190.7

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 13,501 13,716 0 0 68 198.5

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 918 909 0 0 5 183.6

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 1,010 0 0 5 204.2

Baker Match 03 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,096 880 0 0 5 219.2

Baker Match 04 JACKSONVILLE STATE 0 1 967 1,045 0 0 5 193.4

Baker Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,061 982 0 0 5 212.2

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 994 945 0 0 5 198.8

Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,144 967 0 0 5 228.8

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,104 1,046 0 0 5 220.8

Trad Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 0 1,005 969 0 0 5 201.0

Trad Match 05 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,045 941 0 0 5 209.0

Trad Match 06 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,099 803 0 0 5 219.8

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,308 1,442 7 186.9

xRND 2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,269 1,130 6 211.5

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 11 2 14,031 13,069 0 0 68 206.3

Grand Total 78 78 155,200 155,200 0 0 796 195.0
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